
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199205040000
68622

05/04/1992
09:03:46 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68652

05/04/1992
09:03:50 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68642

05/04/1992
09:03:49 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68672

05/04/1992
09:03:53 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68662

05/04/1992
09:03:52 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68682

05/04/1992
09:03:54 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68692

05/04/1992
09:03:56 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68752

05/04/1992
09:04:03 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BURKS,
FELICIA J

199205040000
68732

05/04/1992
09:04:01 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68762

05/04/1992
09:04:04 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199204250000
58252

04/25/1992
10:52:59 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205050000
73022

05/05/1992
05:43:06 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205050000
73042

05/05/1992
05:43:10 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SANDERS,
KELLY R

199205060000
74852

05/06/1992
04:48:00 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MORRIS,
CHARLES W

199205060000
74902

05/06/1992
04:48:06 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74912

05/06/1992
04:48:07 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74922

05/06/1992
04:48:09 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74952

05/06/1992
04:48:12 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74932

05/06/1992
04:48:10 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205060000
74972

05/06/1992
04:48:14 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DANIEL,
RANDALL

199209080001
93041

09/08/1992
01:40:14 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COCHRAN,
JOHN C

199411100003
36991

11/10/1994
01:17:20 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDWARDS,
THOMAS R

199411100003
36971

11/10/1994
01:17:17 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTHY,
JOSEPH

199411100003
37031

11/10/1994
01:17:23 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS,
JEFFEREY L

199509280002
72961

09/28/1995
10:21:15 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASSETER,
RICK

199802190000
56821

02/19/1998
03:48:12 PM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PHARO,
THERESA



199205040000
68632

05/04/1992
09:03:48 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68661

05/04/1992
09:03:52 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CUMBERLAND
, RICHARD L

199205040000
68712

05/04/1992
09:03:58 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199205040000
68742

05/04/1992
09:04:02 AM

SECURITY
PACIFIC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC


