Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC;									CIFIC;		
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205040000 68622	05/04/1992 09:03:46 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							·
199205040000 68652	05/04/1992 09:03:50 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68642	05/04/1992 09:03:49 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68672	05/04/1992 09:03:53 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68662	05/04/1992 09:03:52 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68682	05/04/1992 09:03:54 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68692	05/04/1992 09:03:56 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68752	05/04/1992 09:04:03 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BURKS, FELICIA J						
199205040000 68732	05/04/1992 09:04:01 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205040000 68762	05/04/1992 09:04:04 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199204250000 58252	04/25/1992 10:52:59 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205050000 73022	05/05/1992 05:43:06 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205050000 73042	05/05/1992 05:43:10 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SANDERS, KELLY R						
199205060000 74852	05/06/1992 04:48:00 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MORRIS, CHARLES W						
199205060000 74902	05/06/1992 04:48:06 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74912	05/06/1992 04:48:07 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74922	05/06/1992 04:48:09 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74952	05/06/1992 04:48:12 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74932	05/06/1992 04:48:10 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199205060000 74972	05/06/1992 04:48:14 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DANIEL, RANDALL						
199209080001 93041	09/08/1992 01:40:14 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COCHRAN, JOHN C						
199411100003 36991	11/10/1994 01:17:20 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDWARDS, THOMAS R						
199411100003 36971	11/10/1994 01:17:17 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTHY, JOSEPH						
199411100003 37031	11/10/1994 01:17:23 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, JEFFEREY L						
199509280002 72961	09/28/1995 10:21:15 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LASSETER, RICK						
199802190000 56821	02/19/1998 03:48:12 PM	SECURITY PACIFIC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PHARO, THERESA						

199205040000 68632	05/04/1992 09:03:48 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC				
199205040000 68661	05/04/1992 09:03:52 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CUMBERLAND , RICHARD L			
199205040000 68712	05/04/1992 09:03:58 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC				
199205040000 68742	05/04/1992 09:04:02 AM	SECURITY PACIFIC	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC				